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Carpentry Work & All Buildings

Domestic or Commercial

0018 202 123

Ph. 0418 242 123

gab78@bigpond.com

Living Area
Porch
Garage
Alfresco
TOTAL

Width 10.60m

103.51 M?
2.95 M?
38.99 M?
9.00 M?
154.45 WP

Depth 17.72m

ONE153

BED 2

3040x3000m

GARAGE

5800x6000m

ALFRESCO

3000x3000m

LIVING

5090x6850

MEALS

KITCHEN

LOUNGE

2800x3700




